Platz: Name:
M6

1 Francini
2 Junger
3 Flothner
4 Klink
5 Bertram
6 Roggow

M7
1 Bappert
1 Kleemann
3 Grinenwald
4 Novotny
5 Giese
6 Strizke
7 Weiler
8 Dubavikov
9 Mdaller
10 Hartje
10 Ludwig
12 Jung
13 Baier
13 Zimmermann
15 Jung
16 Bell

M8

1 Freimuth

2 Feldmann

2 Dedenbach

4 Fuly

4 Blonski

6 Watembach

6 Hehl

8 Miinch

9 Bauer
10 Korb
11 Watembach
11 Sielski
13 Murlebach
13 Friedhofen
15 Lahnstein
16 Darscheid
17 Sauerbrey
17 Schmalz
19 Schénborn
20 Junger
21 Lanz
22 Keuser
23 Debuser

Siegerliste
Kreis-Hallenmeisterschaften
Mendig, den 13.03.2005

Vorname:
1999
Philipp
Ricki
Lucas
Johannes
Ewald
Fabian

1998
Jakob
Charbin
Ferdinand
Jan
Andreas
Tido

Nils
Viadi
Holger
Leon
Jonas
Benjamin
Jonas
Luca
Jonathan
Nicolas

1997
Lucas
Yannik
Dustin
Johannes
Niklas
Phillip
Joshua
Florian
Marvin
Maximilian
Felix
Malte
Lukas
Dennis
Niklas
Lukas
Marvin
Louis
Marvin
Robin
Tim
Tim
Marcel

Verein:
und jiinger
LA TuS Mayen
LA TuS Mayen
Turnerschaft Bendorf
SV Bell
LA TuS Mayen
LG Maifeld-Pelenz

TuS Spay

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
TuS Spay

LG Rhein-Wied

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Turnerschaft Bendorf
SV Bell

LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Turnerschaft Bendorf
LA TuS Mayen

TuS Spay
Turnerschaft Bendorf
Turnerschaft Bendorf

TuS Kettig

TuS Kettig

SV Bell

LA TuS Mayen
TuS Kettig

TuS Kettig
Turnerschaft Bendorf
LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
TuS Kettig

TuS Kettig

LA TuS Mayen

SV Bell
Turnerschaft Bendorf
TuS Kettig

SV Bell

TuS Spay

LG Koblenz-Rhens
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LA TuS Mayen

SV Bell

LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz

Punkte:

22
19
15
14
11

57
57
55
53
52
40
36
35
34
32
32
31
22
22
21
11

85
76
76
69
69
68
68
59
55
53
51
51
47
47
42
40
35
35
27
26
24
23
19



M9
1 Keuser
2 Wirsch
3 Krieghoff
4 Border
5 Moller
6 Vetter
7 Petersen
8 Hofmann
9 S6hn
10 Redzepagic
11 Wagner
12 Lanz
13 Gerad
14 Rathschek
15 Weller
16 Fuchs
17 Wagner
18 Klink
19 Fléthner
20 Schlich

M 10
1 Ful’
2 Hofmann
2 Doepner
2 Anders
5 Goebel

6 Weillenrieder

7 Oebel

8 Boos

9 Justine
10 Spitzley
11 Lichtl
12 Alef
12 Daub

M 11
1 Schweikert
2 Jachel
3 Butter
4 Sturm

1996
Leon
Maximilian
Kim
Christian
Sebastian
Justin
Lando
Julian
Marco
Samir
Florian
Christian
Frederic
Marko
Maurice
Jonas
Fabian
Florian
Jonathan
Sebastian

1995
Max
Tobias
Felix
Robin
Jonas
Florian
Moritz
Jan
Noel
Maximilian
Jonas
Nicolas
Till

1994
Markus
Phillipp
Markus
Felix

5 Memmesheim Tobias

6 Schlich

7 Lanz

8 Schog

8 Friedrichs

W 6
1 Darr
2 Lauer
3 Spitzley
4 Phasen
5 Rosenthal
6 Reuter
7 Bolwin

Matthias
Martin
Jonas
Fabian

1999
Lena
Zita
Sophia
Rahel
Sina
Anna-Lea
Pia

LA TuS Mayen
Turnerschaft Bendorf
Turnerschaft Bendorf
SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LA TuS Mayen

TuS Kettig
Turnerschaft Bendorf
LA TuS Mayen
Turnerschaft Bendorf
LA TuS Mayen

SV Bell

LA TuS Mayen

TuS Kettig

LA TuS Mayen
Turnerschaft Bendorf
SV Bell

Turnerschaft Bendorf
LA TuS Mayen

LA TuS Mayen
TSV Lehmen

SV Bell

SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Koblenz-Rhens
SV Bell

LG Rhein-Wied
SV Bell

SV Bell

TuS Spay

LA TuS Mayen
TuS Kettig

SV Bell

LA TuS Mayen

LA TuS Mayen

LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz

und jiinger

LG Koblenz-Rhens
TuS Spay

SV Bell

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

TuS Spay

SV Bell

71
70
67
66
62
60
56
46
44
42
41
40
37
34
31
30
28
25
22
21

47
41
41
41
34
33
27
24
23
20
17
14
14

34
31
25
22
21
18
17
10
10

44
39
37
31
26
24
22



8 Wingender

9 Muller
10 Kleemann
11 Mayer

w7
1 Pellenz
2 Spitzley
3 Moller
4 Schrodl
5Brotz
6 Sturm
6 Rosskopf

8 Schumacher

9 Prel}
10 Brotz
10 Polanski
12 Helmes
12 Schwab
14 Monster
15 Schafer
16 Popanda
17 Marx

w8
1 Leiberger
2 Dott
3 Rinz

4 Watembach

4 Maller
4 Necknig

7 Ackermann

8 Jachel
8 Dax
8 Klein

11 Fleischhauer

12 Daferner
13 Durr

14 Goebel
15 Hennerici
16 Engels
17 Gilles

18 Weidler

19 Scharnbach

20 Dinger
21 Wiersch
22 Keim

23 Weibrich
23 Kramer
25 Butter
26 Weibrich
27 Ful}

28 Schulz
29 Schéafer

w9

Lena SV Bell
Nele LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Santia LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Marie SV Bell

1998

Julia SV Bell

Katharina SV Bell

Antonia LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Andrea SV Bell

Chantal SV Bell

Jule SV Bell
Sara LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Jule SV Bell

Maria SV Bell

Michelle SV Bell

Alina SV Bell

Nina LA TuS Mayen
Katharina SV Bell

Karoline SV Bell
Ann-KathriiLG Maifeld-Pellenz
Larissa SV Bell

Saskia SV Bell

1997

Lisa Turnerschaft Bendorf
Anne CathiTuS Kettig

Claudia  TuS Kettig

Lisa TuS Kettig

Imke LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Janina LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Laureen TuS Kettig

Lena LA TuS Mayen
Olivia LA TuS Mayen
Julia SV Bell

Annika SV Bell
Sophie SV Bell

Elisa LG Koblenz-Rhens
Carla LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Tina LA TuS Mayen
Lea LG Koblenz-Rhens
Lea LA TuS Mayen

Ramona LA TuS Mayen
Denia LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Franziska SV Bell

Chantal LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Marcie TuS Spay

Jennifer LG Koblenz-Rhens
Julia SV Bell

Jessica  TuS Kettig

Jasmin LG Koblenz-Rhens
Anna LA TuS Mayen
Sonja LA TuS Mayen
Saskia TuS Kettig

1996

19
15
14

64
63
51
48
47
46
46
44
43
27
27
26
26
24
23
21
17

107
99
95
94
94
94
86
80
80
80
73
71
68
61
60
59
58
54
53
49
48
45
38
38
33
31
30
22
14



1 Kaiser
2 Steffens
3Bar
4 Annen
5 Thielen
6 Debuser
7 Schweikert
7 Wirschem
9 Giese
10 Nibel
11 Baier
12 Schmitz
13 Loef

14 Berenhauser

15 Prca
16 Rasbach
17 Wirfs

18 Schumacher

19 Schrodl
20 Harendt
21 Schuth

22 Wiersch

W10

1 Leopold

2 Léhndorf

3 Cimpean

4 Konz

5 Schafer

6 Heider

7 Hermes

8 Kemp

8 Sielski
10 Fléthner
11 Bollendorf
12 Schroder

W 11
1 Bremer
2 Ducking
3 Nilrenberg
4 Welsch
5 Rimke
6 Schmitz
7 Loser
8 Berresheim
9 Koch
10 Boos
11 Bolwin
12 Leiss

Vanessa
Anne
Vanessa
Kristina
Lioba
Yvonne
Carina
Melina
Katharina
Carina
Laura
Tabea
Luisa
Aileen
Angelina
Johanna
Saskia
Pauline
Julia
Kirsten
Selina
Ricarda

1995
Sina
Jana
Danielle
Lena
Katerina
Saskia
Daria
Anna
Katharina
Theresa
Julia
Michelle

1994
Lisa
Hannah
Lena
Leonie
Carina
Jana
Claudia
Larissa
Lena
Rabea
Elisabeth
Marie

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LA TuS Mayen
TuS Spay

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
TuS Spay

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Rhein-Wied

LG Rhein-Wied
TuS Kettig

LA TuS Mayen

SV Bell

SV Bell

SV Bell

LG Rhein-Wied
TuS Kettig

LG Maifeld-Pellenz

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Maifeld-Pellenz
Turnerschaft Bendorf
LG Rhein-Wied

LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

TuS Kettig

LA TuS Mayen
Turnerschaft Bendorf
SV Bell

TuS Kettig

LG Rhein-Wied

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LA TuS Mayen

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Rhein-Wied

LA TuS Mayen

LG Rhein-Wied

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
LG Rhein-Wied

LG Maifeld-Pellenz
SV Bell

LG Rhein-Wied

81
79
7
69
63
60
59
59
56
53
51
49
48
46
42
37
31
26
24
23
17
16

44
39
36
35
32
31
27
23
23
16
14

45
38
37
34
33
26
25
23
22
21
20



